2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
4ST2L40SC3 4' 40W Led 2L Strip 35K/4K/5K Select 4700LM
Cooper Lighting Solutions
Catalog Number 4ST2L40SC3
Manufacturer Cooper Lighting Solutions
Description 4FT Linear Led Striplight, Dual Lens, 4760LUMEN, CCT Selectable
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K), Unv, 0-10V Dimming
Weight per unit 4.9 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Features
amperage rating 0.34A (120V) 0.15A (277V)
Lamp Type LED
lumens 4760
Socket Type N/A
Voltage Rating 120-227V
Wattage 40W
Dimensions and Weight
Size 48.35 IN Length 3.74 IN Width 2.56 IN Height
Descriptions
Description 4' 40W LED 2L STRIP 35K/4K/5K SELECT 4700LM
extra long description CLS 4ST2L40SC3 4' LED STRIP 2L DIM
Long Description 4ft Linear LED Striplight, Dual Lens, 4760Lumen, CCT Selectable
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K), UNV, 0-10V Dimming
Product Type 4' Led Strip 2L Dim 42L CCT SEL35/4/5K
Special Features 0-10V dimming available for 4000K, double lens 2ft, 4ft and 8ft
stock
Manufacturer Information
Brand METALUX
GTIN 00080083241583
Manufacturers Part Number 4ST2L40SC3
UPC 080083241583
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED ARCHITECTURAL & SPECIFICATION LIGHTING
Type Striplights
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 4.91
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application lighting
Mounting Strip
standard UL/cUL Listed - Damp Location;RoHS Compliant;LM79/LM80
Compliant;DLC Qualified;NFPA 101 Compliant;NEC